

BID TABULATION														
BID NO: 203117														
RFB - Sand, Gravel, Rock, Mud Balls, Top Soil, Fill Dirt, & Miscellaneous Materials														
BASIS OF AWARD			FREMAR CORPORATION		CORNEJO & SONS LLC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC		APLUS TRUCKING		ASSOCIATED MATERIAL & SUPPLY CO INC		NORTHRIDGE SAND LLC	
Group 01														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Fill Sand and Delivery	9,000.00	TN	\$7.50000	\$67,500.00	\$6.75000	\$60,750.00	\$6.95000	\$62,550.00	\$5.60000	\$50,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 01 SubTotal			\$7.50000	\$67,500.00	\$6.75000	\$60,750.00	\$6.95000	\$62,550.00	\$5.60000	\$50,400.00				
Group 02														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Fill Sand Only (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Fill Sand)	9,000.00	TN	\$3.00000	\$27,000.00	\$2.55000	\$22,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$2.60000	\$23,400.00	\$2.60000	\$23,400.00
Group 02 SubTotal			\$3.00000	\$27,000.00	\$2.55000	\$22,950.00					\$2.60000	\$23,400.00	\$2.60000	\$23,400.00
Group 03														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Mason Sand and Delivery	1,000.00	TN	\$8.00000	\$8,000.00	\$8.00000	\$8,000.00	\$8.75000	\$8,750.00	\$6.70000	\$6,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 03 SubTotal			\$8.00000	\$8,000.00	\$8.00000	\$8,000.00	\$8.75000	\$8,750.00	\$6.70000	\$6,700.00				
Group 04														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Mason Sand Only (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Mason Sand)	1,000.00	TN	\$3.50000	\$3,500.00	\$3.60000	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$3.70000	\$3,700.00	\$3.60000	\$3,600.00
Group 04 SubTotal			\$3.50000	\$3,500.00	\$3.60000	\$3,600.00					\$3.70000	\$3,700.00	\$3.60000	\$3,600.00
Group 05														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Road Gravel and Delivery (4.00 Minimum for KDOT Type SA-1)	22,000.00	TN	\$8.30000	\$182,600.00	\$8.25000	\$181,500.00	\$9.25000	\$203,500.00	\$7.40000	\$162,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 05 SubTotal			\$8.30000	\$182,600.00	\$8.25000	\$181,500.00	\$9.25000	\$203,500.00	\$7.40000	\$162,800.00				
Group 06														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Road Gravel Only (4.00 Minimum for KDOT Type SA-1) (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Road Gravel)	22,000.00	TN	\$4.30000	\$94,600.00	\$4.45000	\$97,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$4.40000	\$96,800.00	\$4.65000	\$102,300.00
Group 06 SubTotal			\$4.30000	\$94,600.00	\$4.45000	\$97,900.00					\$4.40000	\$96,800.00	\$4.65000	\$102,300.00
Group 07														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Pea Gravel and Delivery (Washed) 3/8"-3/4"	2,400.00	TN	\$25.00000	\$60,000.00	\$35.50000	\$85,200.00		\$0.00	\$33.00000	\$79,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 07 SubTotal			\$25.00000	\$60,000.00	\$35.50000	\$85,200.00			\$33.00000	\$79,200.00				
Group 08														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Pea Gravel Only (Washed) 3/8"-3/4" (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Pea Gravel)	2,400.00	TN	\$20.00000	\$48,000.00	\$31.00000	\$74,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$30.00000	\$72,000.00		\$0.00

	Group 08 SubTotal		\$20.00000	\$48,000.00	\$31.00000	\$74,400.00					\$30.00000	\$72,000.00		
Group 09														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Pea Gravel and Delivery (Unwashed) 3/8"-3/4"	2,400.00	TN	\$25.00000	\$60,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$18.00000	\$43,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 09 SubTotal		\$25.00000	\$60,000.00					\$18.00000	\$43,200.00				
Group 10														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Pea Gravel Only (Unwashed) 3/8"-3/4" (If the City or its Representatives Picks Up Pea Gravel)	2,400.00	TN	\$20.00000	\$48,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$15.00000	\$36,000.00		\$0.00
	Group 10 SubTotal		\$20.00000	\$48,000.00							\$15.00000	\$36,000.00		
Group 11														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Limestone Rock AB-3 and Delivery Grey (as per KDOT State Specs)	4,000.00	TN	\$28.50000	\$114,000.00	\$16.50000	\$66,000.00	\$18.00000	\$72,000.00	\$18.40000	\$73,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 11 SubTotal		\$28.50000	\$114,000.00	\$16.50000	\$66,000.00	\$18.00000	\$72,000.00	\$18.40000	\$73,600.00				
Group 12														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Limestone Rock AB-3 Grey Only (as per KDOT State Specs) (If the City or its Representatives Picks Up Limestone Rock)	4,000.00	TN	\$24.00000	\$96,000.00	\$14.00000	\$56,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 12 SubTotal		\$24.00000	\$96,000.00	\$14.00000	\$56,000.00								
Group 13														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Limestone Rock AB-3 and Delivery Cream (as per KDOT State Specs)	3,000.00	TN	\$22.50000	\$67,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$18.40000	\$55,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 13 SubTotal		\$22.50000	\$67,500.00					\$18.40000	\$55,200.00				
Group 14														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Limestone Rock AB-3 Cream Only (as per KDOT State Specs) (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Limestone Rock)	3,000.00	TN	\$18.00000	\$54,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 14 SubTotal		\$18.00000	\$54,000.00										
Group 15														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Mud Balls and Delivery	500.00	TN	\$11.00000	\$5,500.00		\$0.00	\$11.00000	\$5,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Group 15 SubTotal		\$11.00000	\$5,500.00			\$11.00000	\$5,500.00						
Group 16														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Mud Balls Only (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Mud Balls)	500.00	TN	\$6.00000	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$8.50000	\$4,250.00
	Group 16 SubTotal		\$6.00000	\$3,000.00									\$8.50000	\$4,250.00
Group 17														

Provide Crushed 3/8 Limestone for Dura Patcher and Delivery per Specifications	3,000.00	TN	\$33.50000	\$100,500.00	\$27.00000	\$81,000.00		\$0.00	\$25.00000	\$75,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 25 SubTotal			\$33.50000	\$100,500.00	\$27.00000	\$81,000.00			\$25.00000	\$75,000.00				
Group 26														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide Crushed 3/8 Limestone for Dura Patcher Only per Specifications (If the City or its Representative Picks Up Crushed 3/8 Limestone)	3,000.00	TN	\$29.00000	\$87,000.00	\$22.50000	\$67,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 26 SubTotal			\$29.00000	\$87,000.00	\$22.50000	\$67,500.00								
Group 27														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide 70% Crushed Concrete 30% Crushed Apshalt and Delivery per Specifications	10,000.00	TN	\$19.50000	\$195,000.00	\$18.00000	\$180,000.00		\$0.00	\$17.00000	\$170,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 27 SubTotal			\$19.50000	\$195,000.00	\$18.00000	\$180,000.00			\$17.00000	\$170,000.00				
Group 28														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Provide 70% Crushed Concrete 30% Crushed Apshalt Only per Specifications (If the City or its Representative Picks Up 70% Crushed Concrete 30% Crushed Asphalt)	10,000.00	TN	\$15.00000	\$150,000.00	\$13.50000	\$135,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Group 28 SubTotal			\$15.00000	\$150,000.00	\$13.50000	\$135,000.00								
Grand Total			\$472.40000	\$1,690,700.00	\$311.85000	\$1,275,425.00	\$99.95000	\$397,050.00	\$186.25000	\$752,850.00	\$82.20000	\$258,400.00	\$53.15000	\$165,350.00

Award 04-28-2020 Various Departments, Boards, & Agencies
Groups 1, 3, 5, 9, 13, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27 A Plus Trucking
Groups 2, 11, 12, 17, 18, 26, 28 Cornejo & Sons
Groups 4, 6-8, 14, 16, 20 Fremar Corporation
Groups 10 & 24 Associated Materials
Group 15 Pearson Construction
Group 22 Northridge Sand LLC